
I I

I I

I I I I I r
'

L
..,

 -CENTRAL FORVARING SVETS/SNICKERI

I 11

I = .-=

tlII D D
= = -= trlTRAKTOR/

ÅLERI

FORVARING I
t':

I

I t': I

I I I 11 I I I
::i ::J

11 11 I I I I 3 l23,30

LJE!3.1
I I II I . FG) F

' H.

FORKLARINGAR:
ALLA MATT I MM
PLUSH JDERANGES I METER
ENL. RH 2000

SEKTIONA-A

BEF UNDERTAK

RWC

ca +23,30
(bel. FG)

SEKTION B-B

BYGGLOVSHANDLING

Rosendals Trådgård

-08-407 0¢ 00

-08- 75$ 1t80

08-20 01 01

.Ot0-452 2000

SKAlA 1 :100 @A3

I I
0
METER

JR.PB RO KN. FM PB

2019.10.11 JOHNNY ANDERSSON

SEKTION A-A +B-B
GARAGELANGAN HUS 3

NM£ #T

A-40.2-310

In
ko

m
 ti

ll 
S

to
ck

ho
lm

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sk

on
to

r 
- 

20
19

-1
2-

20
, D

nr
 2

01
9-

16
84

5


